Laptimes of GP 600 - CORRIDA GP 600 - PARTE 1

Time of Day Lap LeadLap Lap Tm Speed S1 S2 S3

5 - Rafael Bertagnolli -

14:29:23.819 1 1 1:31.247 139,270 24.136 48.264 FENLH
14:30:52.491 2 2 1:28.672 143,315 21.422 48.309 18.941
14:32:20.852 3 3 1:28.361 143,819 21.235 48.275 18.851
14:33:49.198 4 4 1:28.346 143,844 21.356 48.045 18.945
14:35:17.807 5 5 1:28.609 143,417 21.241 48.357 19.011
14:36:46.053 6 6 1:28.246 144,007 21.287 47.980 18.979
14:38:14.029 7 7 1:27.976 144,448 21.171 47.944 18.861
14:39:41.848 8 8 144,707 18.860

78 - Sergio Fasci -

14:29:24.328 1 1 1:32.067 138,030 24.955 48.148 18.964
14:30:53.041 2 2 1:28.713 143,248 21.233 48.438 19.042
14:32:21.233 3 3 1:28.192 144,095 21.250 48.121 FEREEA
14:33:49.541 4 4 1:28.308 143,905 21.330 47.999 18.979
14:35:18.075 5 5 1:28.534 143,538 21.131 48.556 18.847
14:36:46.210 6 6 1:28.135 144,188 21.304 47.979 18.852
14:38:14.383 7 7 1:28.173 144,126 21.296 48.041 18.836
14:39:42.253 8 8 PR 144,623 21.123 PR 18.822

33 - Nicolas Tortone -

14:29:25.506 1 1 1:32.870 136,836 24.811 49.001 FENL]
14:30:54.788 2 2 1:29.282 142,336 21.500 FERAF] 19.070
14:32:23.969 3 3 142,497 48.848 19.093
14:33:53.324 4 4 1:29.355 142,219 21.446 48.805 19.104
14:35:22.771 5 5 1:29.447 142,073 21.361 48.959 19.127
14:36:52.554 6 6 1:29.783 141,541 21.496 49.045 19.242
14:38:22.499 7 7 1:29.945 141,286 21.567 49.222 19.156
14:39:52.326 8 8 1:29.827 141,472 21.416 49.261 19.150

79 - Gustavo Ceccarelli -

14:29:26.879 1 1 1:33.968 135,238 25.317 49.406 19.245
14:30:57.168 2 2 140,748 22.291
14:32:27.581 3 3 1:30.413 140,555 21.959 49.209 19.245
14:33:58.694 4 4 1:31.113 139,475 22.211 49.464 19.438
14:35:29.327 5 5 1:30.633 140,214 FAN:FE] 49.538 19.272
14:37:00.280 6 6 1:30.953 139,721 22.009 49.508 19.436
14:38:31.529 7 7 1:31.249 139,267 22.130 49.662 19.457
14:40:02.653 8 8 1:31.124 139,458 21.985 49.722 19.417

9 - André Verissimo -

14:29:26.471 1 1 1:33.014 136,625 24.481 [EREL] 19.345
14:30:58.590 2 2 1:32.119 137,952 23.001 49.899 FEIEIT]
14:32:30.507 3 3 1:31.917 138,255 22.459 49.999 19.459
14:34:02.096 4 4 1:31.589 138,750 22.243 50.089 19.257
14:35:34.144 5 5 1:32.048 138,058 22.395 50.079 19.574
14:37:05.594 6 6 1:31.450 138,961 22.108 49.899 19.443
14:38:37.129 7 7 1:31.535 138,832 22.053 50.091 19.391




14:40:08.245 8 8 139,471 49.856 19.281
7 - Marciano Santin -

14:29:27.345 1 1 1:34.186 134,925 25.579
14:30:58.978 2 2 1:31.633 138,684 22.412 49.961 19.260
14:32:30.791 3 3 1:31.813 138,412 22.334 49.978 19.501
14:34:02.570 4 4 1:31.779 138,463 22.531 49.748 19.500
14:35:34.700 5 5 1:32.130 137,936 22.292 50.058 19.780
14:37:06.527 6 6 1:31.827 138,391 22.560 50.043 19.224
14:38:37.826 7 7 1:31.299 139,191 22.242 49.909 19.148
14:40:08.781 8 8 139,717 21.924 49.840 19.191
43 - Ademilson Peixer -

14:29:29.447 1 1 1:35.582 132,954 25.792 50.684 FERLLE
14:31:00.760 2 2 139,170 21.935 19.285
14:32:32.538 3 3 1:31.778 138,465 22.082 50.348 19.348
14:34:04.015 4 4 1:31.477 138,920 21.814 50.294 19.369
14:35:35.618 5 5 1:31.603 138,729 22.019 50.116 19.468
14:37:07.175 6 6 1:31.557 138,799 21.862 50.396 19.299
14:38:38.729 7 7 1:31.554 138,803 21.896 50.283 19.375
14:40:10.505 8 8 1:31.776 138,468 AL 50.807 19.220
72 - Sérgio Laurentys -

14:29:30.432 1 1 1:37.010 130,997 26.209 51.522 19.279
14:31:01.473 2 2 1:31.041 139,585 22.246 PENER 19.267
14:32:33.579 3 3 1:32.106 137,971 22.593 49.733 19.780
14:34:04.505 4 4 139,762 22.216 49.577
14:35:36.138 5 5 1:31.633 138,684 22.715 49.636 19.282
14:37:08.298 6 6 1:32.160 137,891 22.621 50.136 19.403
14:38:39.758 7 7 1:31.460 138,946 22.200 50.050 19.210
14:40:10.926 8 8 1:31.168 139,391 FIEEF 49.812 19.365
117 - Dudu Costa -

14:29:29.944 1 1 1:35.818 132,626 25.240 51.422 [ERES
14:31:01.028 2 2 139,520 22.200 19.232
14:32:32.949 3 3 1:31.921 138,249 22.346 50.163 19.412
14:34:04.178 4 4 1:31.229 139,298 ZHTE] 49.872 19.194
14:35:35.905 5 5 1:31.727 138,542 22.408 50.030 19.289
14:37:07.759 6 6 1:31.854 138,350 22.329 50.353 19.172
14:38:39.580 7 7 1:31.821 138,400 22.386 50.125 19.310
14:40:11.751 8 8 1:32.171 137,874 22.566 50.313 19.292
56 - Alex Pires -

14:29:31.340 1 1 1:37.636 130,157 26.855 51.248 19.533
14:31:02.652 2 2 1:31.312 139,171 22.805 49.286 19.221
14:32:33.874 3 3 [EEFPFA] 139,309 22.517 49.515 FERED)
14:34:05.472 4 4 1:31.598 138,737 23.000 49.403 19.195
14:35:36.734 5 5 1:31.262 139,247 22.788 [EWYF] 19.232
14:37:08.443 6 6 1:31.709 138,569 22.607 49.742 19.360
14:38:40.283 7 7 1:31.840 138,371 PN 49.859 19.519
14:40:11.981 8 8 1:31.698 138,585 22.494 49.862 19.342
26 - Igor Ernica -




14:29:32.089 1 1 1:38.168 129,452 26.246 52.384 19.538
14:31:05.882 2 2 1:33.793 135,490 22.581 51.497 19.715
14:32:38.665 3 3 1:32.783 136,965 22.283 50.630 19.870
14:34:12.747 4 4 1:34.082 135,074 22.900 51.464 19.718
14:35:45.199 5 5 1:32.452 137,455 22.429 50.606 19.417
14:37:16.915 6 6 1:31.716 138,558 22.185 50.143 FEJELE]
14:38:48.802 7 7 1:31.887 138,300 22.136 50.336 19.415
14:40:20.401 8 8 138,735 22.238 19.411
28 - Pedro Sampaio -

14:29:33.023 1 1 1:38.481 129,040 26.192 52.528 19.761
14:31:06.371 2 2 1:33.348 136,136 ) 51.357 19.721
14:32:39.672 3 3 1:33.301 136,204 22.497 51.072 19.732
14:34:13.185 4 4 1:33.513 135,896 22.379 51.297 19.837
14:35:46.434 5 5 1:33.249 136,280 22.494 51.044 19.711
14:37:19.263 6 6 1:32.829 136,897 22.310 50.891 19.628
14:38:52.168 7 7 1:32.905 136,785 22.369 50.876 19.660
14:40:24.983 8 8 136,918 22.458
76 - Hike -

14:29:27.923 1 1 1:33.956 135,255 25.223 49.752 FERI
14:30:59.190 2 2 139,240 19.225

Laptimes of GP 600 - CORRIDA GP 600- PARTE 2

Time of Day Lap LeadLap Lap Tm Speed

S1 S2 S3

5 - Rafael Bertagnolli -

15:14:37.619 1 1 1:33.509 135,901 26.041 48.379 19.089
15:16:06.504 2 2 1:28.885 142,971 21.633 48.364 FERLE
15:17:35.252 3 3 1:28.748 143,192 EEWELN] 48.381 19.107
15:19:04.247 4 4 1:28.995 142,795 21.409 48.574 19.012
15:20:33.108 5 5 1:28.861 143,010 21.571 48.300 18.990
15:22:01.753 6 6 FREENIE] 143,358 21.396 PEFEL] 19.069
78 - Sergio Fasci -

15:14:36.908 1 1 1:32.571 137,278 24.643 48.843 19.085
15:16:06.209 2 2 1:29.301 142,305 FEIEEY] 48.801 19.206
15:17:35.222 3 3 1:29.013 142,766 21.404 48.424 19.185
15:19:04.628 4 4 1:29.406 142,138 21.733 48.693 18.980
15:20:33.507 5 5 1:28.879 142,981 21.371 48.579 IR
15:22:02.105 6 6 143,434 21.534 18.960
33 - Nicolas Tortone -

15:14:37.549 1 1 1:32.937 136,738 24.534 49.260 19.143
15:16:06.365 2 2 143,082 21.404
15:17:35.709 3 3 1:29.344 142,237 21.627 48.680 19.037
15:19:05.068 4 4 1:29.359 142,213 21.438 48.921 19.000
15:20:34.108 5 5 1:29.040 142,722 PEWEIY 48.612 19.084




15:22:03.147 6 6 1:29.039 142,724 21.357 48.711 18.971
79 - Gustavo Ceccarelli -

15:14:39.327 1 1 1:34.445 134,555 25.438 49.541 19.466
15:16:09.397 2 2 1:30.070 141,090 21.876 49.088 [ikelikels)
15:17:39.275 3 3 iz ieyds] 141,392 [Zildele) 48.954 19.224
15:19:09.292 4 4 1:30.017 141,173 21.853 [Zfeiclil 19.243
15:20:39.938 5 5 1:30.646 140,194 21.955 49.160 19.531
15:22:10.850 6 6 1:30.912 139,784 22.095 49.380 19.437
9 - André Verissimo -

15:14:39.028 1 1 1:34.146 134,982 24.863 49.825 19.458
15:16:10.004 2 2 1:30.976 139,685 [zikrsicls] 49.819 19.262
15:17:40.927 3 3 [Esejelielzie] 139,767 21.975 [Alchvgeiy i idilil
15:19:12.906 4 4 1:31.979 138,162 22.095 50.437 19.447
15:20:45.054 5 5 1:32.148 137,909 22.579 50.342 19.227
15:22:16.769 6 6 1:31.715 138,560 22.271 49.999 19.445
72 - Sérgio Laurentys -

15:14:39.858 1 1 1:34.489 134,492 25.422 49.733 [ikereieli]
15:16:10.873 2 2 [EelBEEs) 139,625 [rziuleid Flepiicisl 19.395
15:17:42.323 3 3 1:31.450 138,961 22.173 49.689 19.588
15:19:14.046 4 4 1:31.723 138,548 22.371 49.787 19.565
15:20:45.898 5 5 1:31.852 138,353 22.184 50.123 19.545
15:22:18.228 6 6 1:32.330 137,637 22.458 50.289 19.583
43 - Ademilson Peixer -

15:14:40.541 1 1 1:35.251 133,416 25.711 50.253 19.287
15:16:11.997 2 pAl 1:31.456 ket felsyll 21.943]|50.235119.278
15:17:44.195 3 3 1:32.198 137,834 22.026 50.667 19.505
15:19:16.393 4 4 1:32.198 137,834 22.103 50.631 19.464
15:20:48.998 5 5 1:32.605 137,228 22.384 50.673 19.548
15:22:21.440 6 6 1:32.442 137,470 22.148 50.797 19.497
26 - Igor Ernica -

15:14:43.241 1 1 1:37.247 130,678 26.119 51.706 19.422
15:16:14.913 2 2 1:31.672 138,625 22.265 50.142 19.265
15:17:46.138 3 3 1:31.225 139,304 22.089 49.917 19.219
15:19:17.062 4 il 1:30.924 keisirdsisl 22.050)49.806| 19.068
15:20:49.428 5 5 1:32.366 137,583 22.481 50.405 19.480
15:22:21.711 6 6 1:32.283 137,707 22.571 50.100 19.612
7 - Marciano Santin -

15:14:41.560 1 1 1:36.284 131,985 26.628 50.217 19.439
15:16:12.647 2 2 ERRENelYd 139,515 22.373 Flclivec] HEeetik)
15:17:44.592 3 3 1:31.945 138,213 22.501 50.074 19.370
15:19:16.610 4 4 1:32.018 138,103 |[zzkele) 50.448 19.380
15:20:49.279 5 5 1:32.669 137,133 22.581 50.620 19.468
15:22:21.956 6 6 1:32.677 137,121 22.580 50.571 19.526
117 - Dudu Costa -

15:14:41.296 1 1 1:35.744 132,729 26.057 50.281 19.406
15:16:12.400 2 Al 1:31.104 ukeieitsiel 22.119]49.790]19.195




15:17:44.369 3 3 1:31.969 138,177 22.213 50.349 19.407
15:19:16.808 4 4 1:32.439 137,474 22.767 50.380 19.292
15:20:49.669 5 5 1:32.861 136,850 23.149 50.248 19.464
15:22:22.066 6 6 1:32.397 137,537 22.724 50.276 19.397
28 - Pedro Sampaio -

15:14:44.006 1 1 1:38.053 129,603 26.496 51.705 19.852
15:16:17.236 2 2 1:33.230 136,308 ZJE[] 51.010 19.913
15:17:50.410 3 3 1:33.174 136,390 22.439 51.049 19.686
15:19:23.411 4 4 1:33.001 136,644 22.460 50.972 19.569
15:20:56.142 5 5 1:32.731 137,042 22.673 50.573 FEIEE]
15:22:28.648 6 6 137,375 22.507 19.609




